
Game of Tiaras 
         ​NAME: __________________________ 

CONFLICT SHEET 
Please put and “X” by any date that you have a conflict or and “L” if you will be 
late on that date.  ​INCLUDE ALL OF YOUR CONFLICTS - work, family, trips, recitals, 
dance classes, voice lessons, church meetings, etc. Please don’t assume that we know 
your conflicts. There is a note at the bottom to list any conflicts you may be unsure of. 
This is a general rehearsal schedule - times are approximate.  A complete schedule will 
be available before the first rehearsal. 
Please return this form with you audition form.  
Friday, July 26 Rehearsal 6:00-8:30 __________ 
Saturday, July 27 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
Sunday, July 28 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
 
Friday, August 2 Rehearsal 6:00-8:30 __________ 
Saturday, August 3 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
Sunday, August 4 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
 
Friday, August 9 Rehearsal 6:00-8:30 __________ 
Saturday, August 10 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
Sunday, August 11 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
 
Friday, August 16 Rehearsal None __________ 
Saturday, August 17 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
Sunday, August 18 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
 
Friday, August 23 Rehearsal 6:00-8:30 __________ 
Saturday, August 24 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
Sunday, August 25 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
 
Friday, August 30 Rehearsal 6:00-8:30 __________ 
Saturday, August 31 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
Sunday, September 1 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
 
Friday, September 6 Rehearsal 6:00-8:30 __________ 
Saturday, September 7 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
Sunday, September 8 Rehearsal 1:00-4:00 __________ 
 
Monday, September 9 Tech Week 6:00-9:00                        __________ 
Tuesday, September 10 Tech Week 6:00-9:00                        __________ 
Wednesday, September 11 Tech Week 6:00-9:00                        __________ 
Thursday, September 12 Tech Week 6:00-9:00                        __________ 
Friday, September 13 Performance 7:00 __________ 
Saturday, September 14 Performance 7:00 __________ 
Sunday, September 15 Performance 3:00 __________ 
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NOTES:_____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
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